Pos. No.

Description Art. No.

Steering Wheel ...eev e Refer to Pos.No.
Drum with blades ......cccocvrveniiriiireeeene Refer to Pos.No.
Frame WO/bOItS ..o Refer to Pos.No.
Support, Diesel engine......cccceeeceeeeeceeereeenn. Refer to Pos.No.
Brake diSC ..coccerveerrienieenie e Refer to Pos.No.
Multiplier protection .......cccccceeeveeccceeeneeecnes Refer to Pos.No.
Multiplier gear NG ....ccccveeevceeereerccreeee e e Refer to Pos.No.
Cap for the Wheel ....eeeeeeeeeeeee e Refer to Pos.No.
Gear ring bolts, 4 pcs. included.................. Refer to Pos.No.
Wheels, 1 pc. included......cccccerviceeeeeicennns Refer to Pos.No.
Gear ring nuts, 4 pcs. included .................. Refer to Pos.No.
(21T L1 = Refer to Pos.No.
WaShEr .t Refer to Pos.No.
Small gear ring with vein .....cccccveeceeveeennn. Refer to Pos.No.
Bearing box with sealant ......cccccccceeveiiinns Refer to Pos.No.
Lubricant ...oooceecer e Refer to Pos.No.
Transmission gear riNg .....cccccevveevceeenneesenns Refer to Pos.No.
Small gear ring bearing, 1 pc. included ....Refer to Pos.No.
Cover of engine DOX ....eeeeeeeeeceervieeeeeieeeeans Refer to Pos.No.
Cement MiIxXer POIY wovceeeeeceeeeeeee e eeceee e Refer to Pos.No.
Bolts, size 8 x 10, a set of bolts.......cceeeuenne Refer to Pos.No.
Bl e Refer to Pos.No.
Poly protection (diesel/petrol) ......cccceennes Refer to Pos.No.
Nuts, size M6, sold seperately......cuueereeerseenns Refer to Pos.No.
Bolts, size 6 x 16, sold seperately .......ccerreeenns Refer to Pos.No.
(21T L1 = Refer to Pos.No.

ENGINE POIY.ueiiieeeeeeeeetee e Refer to Pos.No.

Pos. No.
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
56
57
60
63
64
65
66
67
69
71
76
81
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MASKINER APS

Spare Part List — CMP/CMPD, 230V

Description Art. No.

STUA s Refer to Pos.No.
Engine support (petrol) ...ccceecceveeeceniieenn. Refer to Pos.No.
Base zinc bar (petrol), 1 pc. included ........ Refer to Pos.No.
Zinc nuts (petrol), size M10, sold seperately..Refer to Pos.No.
Bolts to support (petrol), sold seperately........ Refer to Pos.No.
Nuts for support (petrol), sold seperately ....... Refer to Pos.No.
ENgine (dIi€SEl) .eevrvueereeierieeeeiee e Refer to Pos.No.
Engine (PEtrol) ..ouccveeeeceriieeeeeeeeeen e Refer to Pos.No.
SWITCH e Refer to Pos.No.
ENgine (EleCtriC) «uvvvvrreeerieeeeeeeeeeeee e Refer to Pos.No.
Bolts + multiplier nuts, sold seperately .......... Refer to Pos.No.
Gear ring Protection.......coceeeeeeereeseeeseeenne Refer to Pos.No.
Bolts for multiplier, sold seperately ................. Refer to Pos.No.
Emergency button ... Refer to Pos.No.
Wheel axle key, sold seperately .......cceurrruennn. Refer to Pos.No.
Plug - compatible with CE switch, 33 cm...Refer to Pos.No.
Bolt M8x30 + nut M8 + washer ................. Refer to Pos.No.
(0721 o1 Y11 (o] g RSP Refer to Pos.No.
Small gear ring protection, sold seperately ...Refer to Pos.No.
[0 Lo 1= RS Refer to Pos.No.
Supplement for 4 wheel model.................. Refer to Pos.No.
Handle, 1 pc. included .......ccceveeieeeeeeecnnnes Refer to Pos.No.
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